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JHU Women's Network
Steering Committee and Chapter Board Members

2008-2009

Steering Committee BMC Chapter HW Chapter JHMI Chapter APL Chapter

Chair

Heather Murph
hmurphy1@jhmi.e

Karen Gosnell 
karen.gosnell@jhuap

y 
du                

l.edu

Denise Guise dguise@jhmi.edu OPEN OPEN

Barbara Williamson 
barb.williamson@jhuapl.edu    

Sharon Kirkham                  
(immediate past chair) 

sharon.kirkham@jhuapl.edu

Community Outreach Acting - Myrta By
mib@press.jhu.e

rum 
du

Monica Ca
mcampbe9@

mpbell 
jhmi.edu Edna Jones ejones@jhu.edu Luciann Bracero                    

lbracer1@jhmi.edu
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nd 
Naomi Ball nball@jhm

(marketing and pr
Kathryn Jeter kjeter1@j

(webpages)

i.edu 
int)               
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Stephanie 
swatters@

(marketing
Kathryn Jeter kje

(webpa

Watters 
hmi.edu                 

 and print)               
ter1@jhmi.edu 
ges)

Naomi Ba
(mark

Kathryn Je

ll nball @jhmi.edu 
eting and print)               
ter kjeter1@jhmi.edu 

(webpages) Kath

Marquitta Purnell 
mpurnel3@jhmi.edu            

(marketing and print)               
ryn Jeter kjeter1@jhmi.edu 

(webpages)

Shannon Nelson  
shannon.nelson@jhuapl.edu   Helen 

Worth helen.worth@jhuapl.edu      
Darlene Decker (webpage) 
darlene.decker@jhuapl.edu

ProgramsProg Denise Guise dguise@jhmiDeni ui ui @jh edu Gloria Lmi.ed gloomis@j
oomis         
hmi.edu OPEN

Angel

Kathie Kolish                 
kkolish@jhmi edu                   

Donna Bush donna.bush@jhuapl.edu  
Erin DeMagnus olis mi.edu                   

ica Evans aevans23@jhu.edu
Erin eMag  

erin.demagnus@jhuapl.edu

Membership Myrta Byrum mib@press.jhu.edu Linda Breslin lferraci@jhmi.edu Nga LeMoine ntlemoine@jhu.edu b
Holly Hammond 

erries109@hotmail.com
Mistra Moazami 

mistra.moazami@jhuapl.edu

Recorder/Archivist OPEN
Heather M

hmurphy1@
urphy 

jhmi.edu OPEN OPEN

Recorder - Stashia Goray  
theresa.goray@jhuapl.edu           
Archivist - Daphne Wilson  
daphne.wilson@jhuapl.edu

Treasurer OPEN N/A N/A N/A Karen Gosnell karen.gosnell@jhuapl. 
edu
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 by  Marilyn Towns mctowns
(past chair) Valerie M

vmazza@jhmi.ed
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azza 

u

Francine Lam
flk@jhm
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pros-Klein 
i.edu                       
N                          

OPEN OPEN

Elaine David  
elaine.david@jhuapl.edu            

Norma Lee Todd   
norma.lee.todd@jhuapl.edu
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